
CITY OF NAGA
BALANCE SHEET
As oFJulle 309 2015

TRUST FUND(30り

LIABILITIES AND EQUIrY
CURRENT LIABILITIES
htc「Agency Payabts

Dlle to BIR

Due to CSIS

Dueto PAC‐ n31G

Dueto PHILHEALTH

Due to O価cr NGAs

Dueto O■cr― cs
lntra‐Agcncy Pり ablcs

Duc to Othcr Funds

Other Liabil,Accounts

CurlFm"DcpOsis Payablc

Perronllancc7Biddcrs/Ball Bonds Payable

CIhcr Payablcs

Total Currcnt Llabilltcs

TOTAL LIABILrrIES

TOTAL LttILrrIES AND EQUrrY

Certified Conect:

P     128,40254

2,29477

2,20000

98560
79,598,801 15

4,87168

942,66739

269,48038

3,365,28013

48.781.23924

P  133,096,22288

P  133,096,22288

P133,l196・ 222.88
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CITY OF NAGA
BALANCE SEEET
As of JuDc 30,2015

TRUST FUND (300)

ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS

CASH
Cash on Hatrd

Cash in Vault
Cash - Disbrrsing Officers

Cash itr Barks-Iacal Curency
Cash in Bank-local Currency, Current Account
Cash in Bank-l,ocal Curency, Savings Account

Total Cash

RECEIVABLES
Receivable Accounts

Accounts Receivable

Due Eom OfTicers and Employees

lnrer-agency Rec.eivables

Due from NGAs
Due from LGUS

Due fiom NGOVPOS

Intra-agency Receivables

Due fiom Other Funds

Other Receivables

Other Rec€ivablcs

Total R€celvables

PREPA1'N4ENTS

Advances to Contractors
Deferred Charges

Total Prepalments

OTI{ER CURRENT ASSETS

Guaranty Deposits

Totat Other Current Asset

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS

PROPERTY, PLANT AND EQIJIPMENT (Net of Depreciation)
CONSTRUCTION IN PROGF.ESS

Consfuction in Prcgress - Agency Asscts

Public Inft astrcturevReforestation Projecb
Construction in Progress-Roads, High$?ys and Bridges

ConstructioD in Progress-Ports, Lighthous€s and Itarbors
Construction in Progress-Irrigation, Canals and Laterals

Consfruction in Progrcss-Othor Publio lnfi'astnrcturcs

Total Construction in Progess

Total Property, Plant and Equipment

TOTAL ASSETS

P     2,59000
849,81100

77094,57810

24,704,77839

P 102,651,75749

P    16,61142
366,13641

86556

22.45730

1,190,00000

92,67135

82,07191

P    ],770,81395

P     894,89216

5,66820

P     900,56036

1000000

P     10,00000

P 105,333,13180

P   7,534,75000

2,383,63107

16,562,52879

412,18122

87000000

P  27,763,09108

P  27,763,09108

P133,06,222.88
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