### CITY OF NAGA BALANCE SHEET As of June 30, 2015

#### **TRUST FUND (300)**

#### LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

	±	
CURRENT LIABILITIES		
Inter-Agency Payables		
Due to BIR	Р	128,402.54
Due to GSIS		2,294.77
Due to PAG-IBIG		2,200.00
Due to PHILHEALTH		985.60
Due to Other NGAs		79,598,801.15
Due to Other GOCCs		4,871.68
Intra-Agency Payables		
Due to Other Funds		942,667.39
Other Liability Accounts		-
Guaranty Deposits Payable	269,480.38	
Performance/Bidders/Bail Bonds Payable	3,365,280.13	
Other Payables		48,781,239.24
Total Current Liabilities	P 13	33,096,222.88
TOTAL LIABILITIES	P 1	33,096,222.88

# TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

•

.

P 133,096,222.88

Certified Correct:

PACIENCIA SJ. TABINAS City Accountant 77/10/10

### CITY OF NAGA BALANCE SHEET As of June 30, 2015

· ·

# TRUST FUND (300)

#### ASSETS

AGGETS		
CURRENT ASSETS		
CASH		
Cash on Hand		
Cash in Vault	P 2,590.00	
Cash - Disbursing Officers	849,811.00	
Cash in Banks-Local Currency		
Cash in Bank-Local Currency, Current Account	77,094,578.10	
Cash in Bank-Local Currency, Savings Account	24,704,778.39	
Total Cash	<u>P 102,651,757.49</u>	
RECEIVABLES		
Receivable Accounts		
Accounts Receivable	P 16,611.42	
Due from Officers and Employees	366,136.41	
Inter-agency Receivables		
Due from NGAs	865.56	
Due from LGUs	22,457.30	
Due from NGOs/POs	1,190,000.00	
Intra-agency Receivables		
Due from Other Funds	92,671.35	
Other Receivables		
Other Receivables	82,071.91	
Total Receivables	P 1,770,813.95	
PREPAYMENTS		
Advances to Contractors	P 894,892.16	
Deferred Charges	5,668.20	
Total Prepayments	P 900,560.36	
OTHER CURRENT ASSETS		
Guaranty Deposits	P 10,000.00	
Total Other Current Assets	P 10,000.00	
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS	P 105,333,131.80	
PROPERTY, PLANT AND EQUIPMENT (Net of Depreciation)	<u>.</u>	
CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS		
Construction in Progress - Agency Assets	P 7,534,750.00	
Public Infrastructures/Reforestation Projects	, , ,	
Construction in Progress-Roads, Highways and Bridges	2,383,631.07	
Construction in Progress-Ports, Lighthouses and Harbors	16,562,528.79	
Construction in Progress-Irrigation, Canals and Laterals	412,181.22	
Construction in Progress-Other Public Infrastructures	870,000.00	
Total Construction in Progress	P 27,763,091.08	
Total Property, Plant and Equipment	P 27,763,091.08	
TOTAL ASSETS	P 133,096,222.88	